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SNo f Name Oncet Code m‘:li)l:r Email ID Center Code
| Abhishek Kumar 2871581119061052 9717178365 abhishekmishral407@gmail.com KYP08020018 \
2 j Amit Kumar 2880102219071552 7295946003 sinha07amit@gmail.com KYP06050006 J
3 Anisha Kumari 2716546318072652 8092503411 anishahjp844504@gmail.com KYP09060040
4 Gopal 3122616422022652 9060528511 gopalpnps@gmail.com KYP06030013
5 Jitendra Kumar 2548895017091352 8298855980 jitendrabsdc@gmail.com KYP05040011
6 Karuna Kumari 2607082118012450 8789765946 Karunakri7 1@gmail.com KYP06050056
7 | Kavi Prakash Tripathy 2665073318050152 9643735758 kvtripathy491@gmail.com KYP08010036
8 Keshav Kumar Purve 3316516723030452 9304098896 | keshavkumarpurbey2003@gmail.com KYP02010055
9 Kshitij Kumar Singh 2513832517052651 9852466356 kshitijkumarsingh270@gmail.com KYP06030004
10 Laxmi Kumari 3121539722022851 8541906090 Laxmisah2957@gmail.com kyp02020048
11 Madiha Pasha 2610598418020252 8294370055 madihapasha0l@gmail.com KYP06040001
12 Mantosh Kumar 3462841324010452 8579888812 mantoshk1998@gmail.com KYP05020025
13 Md Jaseem Ansari 2454233817021452 7004409171 mdjaseem20@gmail.com KYP07020022
14J Niru Kumari 2880800819071652 9113101400 niruspeciall l@gmail.com KYP06050079
1 Nishant Kumar 3421650223082552 7903046228 | neoliterateeducationoftech@gmail.com | KYP01010031
16 Praful Kumar 2513860717052652 8804558103 praful18feb1992@gmail.com KYP06050018
17 Pranav Pradeep 2664274218043052 9939550444 pradeep.pranav90@gmail.com KYP02010003
18 Prince Kumar 3283690822120152 8409293311 pinshukaku@gmail.com KYP03020019
T Saif Ali Ahmad \ 2593658517122452 8873743776 saifaliahmadg@gmail.com KYP05030004
T Sudhir Upadhyay ‘ 2607109818012452 7004843027 sudhir.upadhyay6@gmail.com Kyp06030004
T Suraj Kumar 2614213918031051 7372855979 radhekrishna251297@gmail.com KYP09030063
7 Vikash Kumar 2732598018090551 9386314505 vikashkumarl55@gmail.com KYP06060064
? Vikram Kumar 3333132523040352 9122334262 krvikramkrl@gmail.com Kw
2/4 Vinod Kumar | 17714437161 10352 9262689999 vinodggaya@gmail.com KYP04020004
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